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Deal Number:
1) Contract Date:
2) stock Number:
3) Fin Inst:
4) cash Price: $

5) Trade(s) Net Allow: $

6) Deposit Amt:
7) C.0.D. Amt:
8) Rebate Amount:

Total Down: $

9) Doc/MV Fees (W):

10)
11)
12)

Service Contract:
Gap Insurance:
Etching Fee:

13) Aftermarket Items:
14) Total "weOwes" Amt:
Command:

Fl=Help F2=Home

F3=Save

Purchase Information Screen

56127 15)
11/10/15 16)

17)

HONDAR 18)

35,499.00 19)

9,109.00 20)

1,182.00 21)

22)
10,291.00

$ 232.55
$ 1,800.00

CL/A&H Code/Amt:
A&H Premium:
Total Tax Amount:
APR:

Term:

odd Days:

Sale Subtotal:
Total Financed:
Finance Charge:

Total Other Charges:

Total of Payments:
Deferred Price:
Unpaid Balance:

F4=Cancel SF8=Fee/Tax

DaysTo/lstPmtDate:

*Monthly Payment*:

NO

s

45

I AN

MA-FI

1,042.94
2.24%
60

15
12/25/15
499.18
25,208.00
28,283.49
1,667.31
29,950.80

40,241.80
28,283.49
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http://www.in.honda.com/RRAAAUTO/programs/asp/rdaaAck_02.asp?TransCode=HA34&Ref... 11/10/2015

DEALER: 251476 VEHICLE SERVICE CONTRACT CANCELLATION QUOTE 11/10/2015
11:43:44
CUSTOMER NAME : LAST/FIRST/MIDDLE :
CHEIKIN MICHAEL

CONTRACT INFORMATION:

CONTRACT NUMBER: v004424019
VIN NUMBER: 19UUABF59CR028279
ORIGINAL CONTRACT RETAIL AMOUNT: 1,895.00
CANCEL QUOTE DATE: 11-10-2015
CANCEL QUOTE MILEAGE: 19,000
CANCEL REFUND QUOTE: 1,182.23

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE, AND MAY NOT BE THE ACTUAL AMOUNT YOU WILL RECEIVE.
THE ACTUAL REFUND AMOUNT WILL BE LUTERMINED BY AMERICAN HONDA,

BASED ON TIME AND/OR MILEAGE, AND ADJUSTED FOR ANY CANCELLATION FEE AND/OR
SALES TAX (WHERE APPLICABLE).

SEE THE CANCELLATION SECTION OF YOUR CONTRACT FOR DETAILS.
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